Jun 30 2024 (23:02) India Rail Info 1

Gondia - Garha (Jabalpur) MEMU Special/07829 - MEMU - SECR
G/Gondia Junction to NGDM/Nagradham P.H.
Oh 7m - 5 km - 0 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 G Gondia Junction 06:30 0 |1 0 45 311 |SECR
2 I\N/IGD Nagradham P.H. 06:37 06:38 m |0 |1 5 59 |317 [SECR
3 |PRBG |Pratap Bagh 06:41 06:42 m |0 |1 8 59 |304 [SECR
4 GRJ Gatra Halt 06:46 06:47 Tm |0 |1 12 69 (298 |SECR
5 |BRA Birsola 06:51 06:53 2m (0 |1 17 |57 299 |SECR
6 |KRXA |Khara 07:01 07:02 m [0 |1 24 169 [292 |SECR
7 |HTT  |Hatta Road 07:06 07:08 2m (0 |1 29 |59 |[296 |SECR
8 |KNDG |Kanhad Gaon 07:12 07:13 m [0 |1 33 |69 (298 |SECR
9 |BTC |Balaghatjunction 07:20 07:25 5m |0 |1 41 69 |303 [SECR
10 |DPW |Dhapewara 07:31 07:32 Tm (0 |1 48 |70 SECR
11 |SMC |Samnapur 07:40 07:42 2m |0 |1 57 |64 [318 |SECR
12 |MGDR |Magardarra 07:46 07:47 Tm |0 |1 61 58 SECR
13 |TTW  |[Titwa 07:51 07:52 im [0 |1 65 |43 |[328 |SECR
14 |CRN  |Charegaon 08:00 08:02 2m |0 |1 71 46 |327 |SECR
15 |LTA Lamta 08:16 08:18 2m (0 |1 82 |72 355 |SECR
16 |NWA |Nagarwara 08:25 08:27 2m |0 |1 90 |38 |[357 |SECR
17 |CGLA |[Changotola 08:30 08:31 im |0 |1 92 |97 SECR
18 |GDU |Gudru Halt 08:34 08:35 m [0 |1 97 |37 SECR
19 |PNJ Padriganj 08:44 08:46 2m |0 |1 102 |12 SECR
20 [NIR Nainpur Junction 09:54 09:59 5m |0 |1 116 |79 SECR
21 [JONR |Jeonara Ph 10:03 10:04 Tm |0 |1 121 |88 SECR
22 |PDE  |Pindrai 10:09 10:11 2m [0 |1 128 |62 SECR
23 |PRTR |Putarra 10:18 10:19 Tm |0 |1 136 |92 SECR
24 |NDNI |Nidhani 10:24 10:26 2m [0 |1 143 |74 SECR
25 |GNS |Ghansore 10:32 10:34 2m |0 |1 151 |108 SECR
26 |VNK |Binaiki 10:39 10:41 2m |0 |1 160 |50 |536 |SECR
27 |SKY  |Shikara 10:55 10:57 2m (0 |1 171 |36 SECR
28 |DRPH |DevriP.H. 11:08 11:09 m [0 |1 178 |53 |432 |SECR
29 |KDHI |Kaladehi 11:14 11:15 im [0 |1 182 |58 SECR
30 |(SOY |Sukrimangela 11:18 11:20 2m |0 |1 185 |41 SECR
31 |(BUQ |Bargi 11:36 11:38 2m |0 |1 196 |74 |402 |SECR
32 |CRE |Charghat Piparia 11:44 11:45 m [0 |1 204 |66 SECR
33 |JPV Jamtara Paraswara 11:52 11:53 Tm |0 |1 211 |43 |397 [SECR
34 |GRG |Gwarighat 11:58 12:00 2m |0 |1 215 |14 SECR
35 |GGGS |Garha 12:40 0 |1 224 |- SECR

Jun 30 2024 (23:02) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



